
Jan 31, 2026, 12:28 AM

 
FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Prabha M P 317 D,Thajus House, Vellakkallu, Panathady, Panathady, 
Vellarikundu, 671532

 

2 30/01/2026 Sumathi 26/429, Aingoth, Kanhangad, Padannakad, Hosdurg, 671314  

3 30/01/2026 Raman 26/429, Aingoth, Kanhangad, Padannakad, Hosdurg, 671314  

4 30/01/2026 SAURAV T 26/195A, Muthappanarkav, Kanhangad, Kanhangadsouth, 
Hosdurg, 671315

 

5 30/01/2026 SANGEERTH T 317A, Muthappanarkav, Kanhangad, Kanhangadsouth, 
Hosdurg, 671315

 

6 30/01/2026 Sajitha 317A, Muthappanarkav, Kanhangad, Kanhangadsouth, 
Hosdurg, 671315

 

7 30/01/2026 THILAKAN G 386A, Aingoth, Kanhangad, Padannakad, Hosdurg, 671314  
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8 30/01/2026 Pushpaja Thilakan 386A, Aingoth, Kanhangad, Padannakad, Hosdurg, 671314  

9 30/01/2026 AMAL THILAKAN 386A, Aingoth, Kanhangad, Padannakad, Hosdurg, 671314  

10 30/01/2026 Akhila Thilakan 386A, Aingoth, Kanhangad, Padannakad, Hosdurg, 671314  

11 30/01/2026 NITHYA B K CHATHURAKKINAR, NILESWARAM, PUDUKAI, 
UPPILIKAI, HOSDURG, 671314

 

12 30/01/2026 JASNA P V Cheripodal, Iriya, Belur, Iriya, Vellarikkund, 671531  

13 30/01/2026 SUDHA A Mulavini House, Cheripodal, Belur, Iriya, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

14 30/01/2026 LEKHA K Souparnika Nivas, Cheripodal,Iriya, Belur, Iriya, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

15 30/01/2026 Gopi Kakkayath Veedu, Vellakkallu, Panathady, Panathady, 
Vellarikundu, 671532

 

16 30/01/2026 Damodaran K Ambunhi,Kuttunichi House, Moolakandam, Ajanur, 
Anandhashram, Hosdurg, 671531

 

17 30/01/2026 TREESA K V Ikarotkarot House, Vennikkunnu, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

18 30/01/2026 VIDYA K V Peariya House, Peariya, Thayannur, Kanhirapoil, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

19 30/01/2026 BALASUBRAHMANYAN 
K

Kanhangadan Veed,Pampanmukk, Porkkalam, Belur, 
Attenganam, Vellarikkund, 671531
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20 30/01/2026 A P Appukuttan 17/7 A, ADUPPUKALLUN KUL KALICHAMPARA, 
BELUR, PARAKALAYI, VELLARIKKUNDU, 671531

 

21 30/01/2026 SAROJINI K Kanhangadan Veed,Pampanmukk, Porkkalam, Belur, 
Attenganam, Vellarikkund, 671531

 

22 30/01/2026 Thahira M 0/, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

23 30/01/2026 Jolly V V Vatholil House, Nellimotta, Munnad, Munnad, Kasargod, 
671541

 

24 30/01/2026 Hamsath 12/387, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

25 30/01/2026 M.Naseema 10/396, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

26 30/01/2026 Omana M KANATHIL HOUSE, KANHIRAPOIL, 
AMBALATHARA, KANHIRAPOIL, HOSDURG, 671531

 

27 30/01/2026 Bincy Mol Dominic Vatholil House, Nellimotta, Munnad, Munnad, Kasargod, 
671531

 

28 30/01/2026 P Semeera 12/37, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

29 30/01/2026 Anikutty Anakallumgal, Mukkuzhi, Belur, Attenganam, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

30 30/01/2026 Ajith George Anakallumkal, Mukkuzhi, Belur, Attenganam, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

31 30/01/2026 George A T Anakallumkal, Mukkuzhi, Belur, Attenganam, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 



Jan 31, 2026, 12:28 AM

32 30/01/2026 Seena G Vellur Vayal, Vellikoth, Ajanur, Ajanur, Hosdurg, 671531  

33 30/01/2026 M.Khadeeja 10/396, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
vellarikkuidnu, 671314

 

34 30/01/2026 Essa Ann Thomas Mannooramparambil House, Parakkalayi, Belur, 
Parakkalayi, Vellarikkund, 671531

 

35 30/01/2026 M  Haris 10/396, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

36 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH MUFSEENA 
C H 

13/46, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

37 30/01/2026 Beefathumma N P 14/307, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

38 30/01/2026 Rosily Arakkathazhath, Bellur, Bellur, Bellur, Kasargod, 671543  

39 30/01/2026 Roopika M Ananya Nivas, Udayamkunnu, Udayamkunnu, Kanhangad, 
Hosdurg, 671315

 

40 30/01/2026 Baby Joseph Arakkathazhath, Bellur, Bellur, Bellur, Kasargod, 671543  

41 30/01/2026 Jinson Baby Arakkathazhath, Bellur, Bellur, Bellur, Kasargod, 671531  

42 30/01/2026 Sainaba A C 12/, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

43 30/01/2026 Yoosuf N P 12/37, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314
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44 30/01/2026 ASHARAF T P 14/309, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

45 30/01/2026 Syamala T V W/O Damodaran,Kuttunichi House, Moolakandam, Ajanur, 
Anandhashram, Hosdurg, 671531

 

46 30/01/2026 Bushra C H 14/309, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

47 30/01/2026 NISHA A V 11/155, Avittam, Puthiyakandam, Ajanur, Anandashram, 
Hosdurg, 671531

 

48 30/01/2026 Muhammed Saifudheen N P 16/307, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

49 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED JURAIJ N P 0, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

50 30/01/2026 A V Sanalkumar 21/112, Ezhamthode, Puthukkai, Uppilikkai, Hosdurg, 
671314

 

51 30/01/2026 Latha K 7/275 PUTHIYAKANDAM, MOOLAYIPPALLY, 
MADIKAI, ERIKKULAM, HOSDURG, 671314

 

52 30/01/2026 Cherammal Musthafa C H 12/, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkudnu, 
671314

 

53 30/01/2026 Nazeer A C 12/402, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

54 30/01/2026 Pramod M V 9/57 A, PUTHIYAKANDAM, MADIKAI, ERIKKULAM, 
HOSDURG, 671314

 

55 30/01/2026 Shakkira M 9/402, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314
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56 30/01/2026 Fathimath Rameesa A C 9/402, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

57 30/01/2026 Ramseena A C 0, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

58 30/01/2026 Aboobacker T P 13/44, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

59 30/01/2026 M Subaida  13/44, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

60 30/01/2026 Mohamad Asharaf M 13/50, Mukkada, Karitnthalam, Karitnthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

61 30/01/2026 Devi K 420, CHAPPARAPPADAVU, THAYANNUR, 
THAYANNUR P O, VELLARIKKUND, 671531

 

62 30/01/2026 Thankachan Kurinnirappalli, Ennappara, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

63 30/01/2026 Seeniya Thankachan Kurinjirappalli, Ennappara, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

64 30/01/2026 Sonia Thankachan Pushpabhavan, Ennappara, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

65 30/01/2026 Aniketh B Laloor House, Laloor, Belur, Parakalai P O, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

66 30/01/2026 Molly Kurinjirappalli, Ennappara, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikund, 671531

 

67 30/01/2026 RAHULRAJ A Kamalalayam, Laloor, Belur, Parakalai, Vellarikkund, 
671531
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68 30/01/2026 ROHINI K KUNNUMMAL, VISNHU MANGALAM, PULLUR, 
PULLUR, HOSDURG, 671531

 

69 30/01/2026 Jafar M 13/44, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkund, 
671314

 

70 30/01/2026 Pushpa  M VALIYADUKKAM HOUSE, VALIYADUKKAM, 
BELUR, PARAKLAYI, VELLARIKKUNDU, 671531

 

71 30/01/2026 Naseema N 13/44, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

72 30/01/2026 PRRENA P Kadayangan House, Kanhangad South, Kanhangad, 
Kanhangad South, Hosdurg, 671531

 

73 30/01/2026 VINEESH V Laloor House, Laloor, Belur, Parakalayi P O, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

74 30/01/2026 M  Jabir 13/44, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

75 30/01/2026 Rahmath C 13/44, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

76 30/01/2026 Anjali P Thottathil veedu, Nellikkatt, Balla, Balla, Kanhangad, 
671531

 

77 30/01/2026 Sunil Thayannur, Thayannur, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

78 30/01/2026 JASIRA A 13/45, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

79 30/01/2026 Muhammed Nawab H S Navab Manzil, Kanhangad South, Kanhangad, Kanhangad 
South, Hosdurg, 671531
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80 30/01/2026 Lalitha T K Thayannur, Thayannur, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

81 30/01/2026 AFRA SHERIN 13/50, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

82 30/01/2026 PATHUNHI 14/312, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

83 30/01/2026 AMBILI P Konginikkunnel House, Thayannur, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

84 30/01/2026 VIMAL KUMAR Laloor House, Laloor, Belur, Parakalayi P O, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

85 30/01/2026 Jubulu M 13/43, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

86 30/01/2026 AFSATHUL Chappakkal House, Parappalli, Pullur, Pullur, Hosdurg, 
671531

 

87 30/01/2026 YADUKRISHNAN PERICHAL HOUSE, KAKKAT, MADIKAI, MADIKAI, 
HOSDURG, 671314

 

88 30/01/2026 Janaki P 10/121, Laksham Veed Colony, Thoyammal, Balla, 
Kanhangad, 671531

 

89 30/01/2026 Sreeja P 10/121/, Laksham Veed Colony, Thoyammal, Balla, 
Kanhangad, 671531

 

90 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJJAD 
HUSAIN 

0, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

91 30/01/2026 M.Sethu 10/151, Kavvayi, Thoyammal, Balla, Kanhangad, 671531  
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92 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
HUSAIN 

maj Mahal, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 617314

 

93 30/01/2026 Praseetha K 11/151, Kavvayi, Thoyammal, Balla, Kanhangad, 671531  

94 30/01/2026 Rasheeda T 10/379, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

95 30/01/2026 Muhammad Rafeek T P 13/380, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

96 30/01/2026 MUFEEDA C H 14/312, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

97 30/01/2026 Devaki 13/31, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

98 30/01/2026 Chandrasekharan M 10/206, Vazhunnoradi, Puthiyavalappu, Menikkoth, 
Vazhunnoradi, Kanhangad, 671314

 

99 30/01/2026 T K Sukumaran 13/30, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

100 30/01/2026 A.Lalitha 10/409, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

101 30/01/2026 Sujatha T 13/30, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

102 30/01/2026 KRISHNAN V Vayamb, Vayamb, Belur, Parakkalayi, Vellarikkund, 671531  

103 30/01/2026 Anilkumar K 12/401, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, Vellarikundu, 
671314
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104 30/01/2026 Vijesh C K 13/31, Mukkada, karinthalam, karinthalam, Vellarikudnu, 
671314

 

105 30/01/2026 Baby T Vayamb, Vayamb, Belur, Parakkalayi, Vellarikkund, 671531  

106 30/01/2026 Rajesh K 10/409, Mukkada, karinthalam, karinthalam, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

107 30/01/2026 Salini n 121, Kothayimukku, Vellur, Vellur, Payyanur, 670307  

108 30/01/2026 Athira P Ramesh 10/380, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

109 30/01/2026 Ramsheena M KATTIPPARA HOUSE, PARAPPALLI, PULLUR, 
PULLUR, VELLARIKUND, 671531

 

110 30/01/2026 Dainabi P K 14/275, Mukkada, Karinthalam, Karinthalam, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

111 30/01/2026 M.Ayisha 10/248, Thoyammal, Laksham Veed Colony, Balla, 
kanhangad, 671531

 

112 30/01/2026 Sukanya K Puthuchira, Poothanganam, Belur, Parakalai, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

113 30/01/2026 Divya P V Moolatthottam,Poothnganam, Poothanganam, Belur, 
Parakalayi P O, Vellarikkund, 671531

 

114 30/01/2026 VISHNU M Neethu Nivas, Koovakkallu, Thayannur, Kalichanadukkam, 
Kanhangad, 671314

 

115 30/01/2026 Reega P 19/284, Kovval Store, Kanhangad, Kanhangad South, 
Hosdurg, 671531
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116 30/01/2026 Sajeesh Kumar V V Mattummal House, Kovval Store, Kanhangad, Kanhangaf 
South, Hosdurg, 671531

 

117 30/01/2026 Prasad P R PUTHUKKATTUCHIRAYIL, KLAYIKODE, PARAPPA, 
PARAPPA, VELLARIKKUNDU, 671533

 

118 30/01/2026 Susheela M PUTHUKKATTUCHIRAYIL, KLAYIKODE, PARAPPA, 
PARAPPA, VELLARIKKUNDU, 671533

 

119 30/01/2026 Prabhavathi K K KUNHIVEEDU, VEENACHERI, BELLIKOTH, AJANUR, 
HOSDURG, 671531

 

120 30/01/2026 Martin Abraham  80 vadakekkara, ottamavumgal, karivedakam, 
shankarampady, uduma, 671541

 

121 30/01/2026 Sandra C Manoj vadakekkara, ottamavumgal, karivedakam, sankarampady, 
uduma, 671541

 

122 30/01/2026 Muhammad Farshad C KMC/38/470, FAMLY ROAD KUSHAL NAGER, 
HOSDURG, KANHANGAD, HOSDURG, 671315

 

123 30/01/2026 Jayaraj M K SHRAVAN, EZHAMTHODU, GURUVANAM, 
UPPILIKAI, HOSDURG, 671314

 

124 30/01/2026 K Smitha SHRAVAN, EZHAMTHODU, GURUVANAM, 
UPPILIKAI, HOSDURG, 671314

 

125 30/01/2026 ASWATHI M CHEMMATTAMVAYAL HOUSE, NELLIKKAT, 
BALLA, BALLA, KANHANGAD, 671531

 

126 30/01/2026 Leela K V SRUTHI NIVAS, VAZHUNNORODY, NILESHWAR, 
UPPILIKAI, HOSDURG, 671314

 

127 30/01/2026 Raveendran Vennikkunnu, Anakkuzhy, Thayannur, Thayannoor, 
Vellarikkund, 671531
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128 30/01/2026 RAJANI E P Vennikkunnu, Anakkuzhy, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

129 30/01/2026 RAJITH V K Vennikkunnu, Anakkuzhi, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

130 30/01/2026 Vinaya K V Kallamthol House, Parappalli, Belur, Pullur, Hosdurg, 
671531

 

131 30/01/2026 Deepa Mol M Ram Nivas, Kovvalstore, Kanhangad, Kanhangad South, 
Hosdurg, 671531

 

132 30/01/2026 Kunhikrishnan 9, ERIKKULAM, MADIKAI, ERIKKULAM, HOSDURG, 
671314

 

133 30/01/2026 JANAKI P KNNUMMAL VEED, ERIKKULAM, MADIKAI, 
ERIKKULAM, HOSDURG, 671314

 

134 30/01/2026 Swathi V 19/399, kallingal, Chithari, chithari, Hosdurg, 671316  

135 30/01/2026 Mohanan K KONGINIYAN VALAPP, UPPILIKAI, NILESHWAR, 
UPPILIKAI, HOSDURG, 671314

 

136 30/01/2026 K Beena Thannikkal House(PS.107), kottody, kallar, kottody, 
Vellarikund, 671532

 

137 30/01/2026 Bindu P 11/181 C Parakkatt House, Balla Thoyyammal, Kanhangad, 
Balla P O, Hosdurg, 671351

 

138 30/01/2026 Bindulekha P KARATTU HOUSE, KARATTU, PARAPPA, 
KANAKAPPALLY, VELLARIKUND, 671533

 

139 30/01/2026 Jewel Prakash 11/488 Vrindavan, Kundena Achikkanam, Kanhangad, 
Achikkanam P O, Hosdurg, 671531
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140 30/01/2026 Priyesh K 11/741 Kavvachira, Balla Kavvayi, Kanhangad, Balla P O, 
Hosdurg, 671351

 

141 30/01/2026 Suresh H Cheettakkal House(PS.107), kottody, kallar, kottody, 
vellarikund, 671532

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


